Weber Ji€inska50

startovni listina

start ~ 10:13:14 | 2015 a starsi | prihlaseno: 9

24.05.2025 Jicin
25km gravel
kategorie #
GM 626
GM 656
GM 698
GZ 688
GM 627
GM 81
GM 695
GM 670
GM 628
SPORTCHaLLENGe

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
DLOUHY MAREK CZE  VIFELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
JANDA MATE) CZE  KAcov
KUNC JAN CZE  KUPKOLO.CZ
LICHTENBERGOVA ANDREA CZE  SKISENOHRABY
MARCANIK MARTIN CZE  CYKLOSERVIS ZBYNEK ULRICH
MINYUK MARTIN CZE  FABIO
PURM MICHAL CZE PURMASYN
TRDLA MARTIN CZE  JABLONEC NAD NISOU
ZIVNY MIROSLAV CZE  KCL KOOPERATIVA SVIJANY
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rocnik
1977
2014
1991
1975
1978
1976
1992
1987
1982
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